
Conditioning Camp

Sunday, 15 March 2020 Jean-Marc Lalonde 3:30-5pm Advanced Development camp 

Friday, 20 March 2020 Jean-Marc Lalonde 8:30-10pm Advanced Development camp 

Sunday, 29 March 2020 Jean-Marc Lalonde 3:30-5pm Advanced Development camp 

Junior B & Intermediate Selection Camp 

Saturday, 4 April 2020 Jean-Marc Lalonde 4-6pm Training & Selection Camp B/C

Sunday, 5 April 2020 Jean-Marc Lalonde 12:30-5pm Basic Skills Camp I

Sunday, 5 April 2020 Jean-Marc Lalonde 5-7pm Training & Selection Camp B/C

Thursday, 9 April 2020 Jean-Marc Lalonde 8-10pm Training & Selection Camp B/C

Tuesday, 14 April 2020 Fred Barrett Arena 9:00 - 10:30pm Training & Selection Camp B/C

Thursday, 16 April 2020 Fred Barrett Arena 9:00 - 10:30pm Training & Selection Camp B/C

Saturday, 18 April 2020 Armstrong Arena 8:30am-6:30pm Tournament ( 9:30/12:30/4:45 )

Sunday, 19 April 2020 Armstrong Arena 8:30am-1:30pm Griffins' Skills Camp II

Sunday, 19 April 2020 Armstrong Arena 1:30-3pm Training & Selection Camp B/C

Tuesday, 21 April 2020 Armstrong Arena 9:00 - 10:30pm Training & Selection Camp B/C

Thursday, 23 April 2020 Armstrong Arena 9:00 - 10:30pm Training & Selection Camp B/C

Regular Season starts

Friday, 24 April 2020 Fred Barrett Arena 7:00 - 10:30pm Game vs Akwesasne

Sunday, 26 April 2020 Kahnawake 2:00pm Game @ Kahnawake
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